Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
The SA-P20R and SA-P4LR analog addressable FACP supports 2 or 4 SLC loops for a
total of 500 primary points or 800 points using subpoints. SLC loop communications
uses standard twisted pair cabling, shielded cable is not necessary.
The panel may be configured with various communication cards; Communications
options support central station monitoring, virtual panel, and networking. The panel

SHIELD Omega-X with eNET
SHIELD Omega-X with DACT
Ordering Information
SA-P20R0 Omega-X Two Loop Panel (RED)
SA-P20G0 Omega-X Two Loop Panel (GREY)
SA-P4LR0 Omega-X Four Loop Panel (RED)
SA-P4LG0 Omega-X Four Loop Panel (GREY)
SA-P20R3 Omega-X Two Loop Panel With Printer
SA-P4LR3 Omega-X Four Loop Panel With Printer
Addressable Fire Detection System
37